
2019 Ports of Auckland Long Distance Nationals 

W6 Junior 16 & Junior 19 

19 April 2019 

Preliminary (unofficial) results, posted 20/04/19, 10:18 AM 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#            Name/City             Age       Division       Div. Pl. Sex Sex Pl. 

    1   1:05:54              79  Nga Tama Toa Mareikura            0  W6  - J16 Men            1    M     1 

    2   1:06:50              78  Nga Tama Taniwha Mareikura        0  W6  - J16 Men            2    M     2 

    3   1:08:21              76  Ikale Tahi  Manukau               0  W6  - J16 Men            3    M     3 

    4   1:08:34              86  Va'arauna Otaki Waka Hoe          0  W6  - J16 Mixed          1    X     0 

    5   1:09:25              80  Te Tumu Green  Cook Islands       0  W6  - J16 Men            4    M     4 

    6   1:11:32              82  Team Raahui Pookeka Rahui Pokeka  0  W6  - J16 Men            5    M     5 

    7   1:11:45              84  Fruitbursts Nga Hoe Horo          0  W6  - J16 Mixed          2    X     0 

    8   1:12:07             102  Whatimai Waitakere OCC            0  W6  - J16 Women          1    F     1 

    9   1:12:15              77  Iron Broncos Nga Hoe Horo         0  W6  - J16 Men            6    M     6 

   10   1:12:54             100  Wairere Hei Matau                 0  W6  - J16 Women          2    F     2 

   11   1:15:20              87  Waimahia Te Pou Herenga           0  W6  - J16 Mixed          3    X     0 

   12   1:15:44              94  Team Mitamitaga Red Mitamitaga    0  W6  - J16 Women          3    F     3 

   13   1:15:54              75  Hautoa Waitakere OCC              0  W6  - J16 Men            7    M     7 

   14   1:16:00              98  Tiare Maori 16s Te Paerangi       0  W6  - J16 Women          4    F     4 

   15   1:16:23             233  Baby Heli Horouta                 0  W6 - Junior 19 Men       1    M     8 

   16   1:16:33             241  Vaka Manu  Manukau                0  W6 - Junior 19 Men       2    M     9 

   17   1:16:43              95  Team Pure Blue Tamaki             0  W6  - J16 Women          5    F     5 

   18   1:18:49              93  Tama Afine Manukau Manukau        0  W6  - J16 Women          6    F     6 

   19   1:19:00              99  Waiohine Wairarapa Waka Ama       0  W6  - J16 Women          7    F     7 

   20   1:19:13              92  Ocean Blue Pounamu Ocean Blue     0  W6  - J16 Women          8    F     8 

   21   1:19:26              89  M&ms Nga Hoe Horo                 0  W6  - J16 Women          9    F     9 

   22   1:19:27              83  The Cuzzies Mitamitaga            0  W6  - J16 Men            8    M    10 

   23   1:19:53             237  Pineapple Lumps  Hei Matau        0  W6 - Junior 19 Men       3    M    11 

   24   1:20:52              91  Marakihau Mareikura               0  W6  - J16 Women         10    F    10 

   25   1:21:32             238  Push To The Max Waitakere OCC     0  W6 - Junior 19 Men       4    M    13 



   26   1:23:54              97  Tiare Manea  Cook Islands         0  W6  - J16 Women         12    F    11 

   27   1:24:24             239  Ruawharo Te Rau Oranga            0  W6 - Junior 19 Men       5    M    14 

   28   1:24:29             234  Haunui Wairarapa Waka Ama         0  W6 - Junior 19 Men       6    M    15 

   29   1:25:06              96  Team Pure Red Tamaki              0  W6  - J16 Women         13    F    12 

   30   1:25:46              81  Te Tumu Yellow  Cook Islands      0  W6  - J16 Men            9    M    16 

   31   1:26:04             248  Hinetoa Horouta                   0  W6 - Junior 19 Women     1    F    13 

   32   1:27:32              90  Mahi Tahi Nga Tai                 0  W6  - J16 Women         14    F    14 

   33   1:27:43             101  Waitakere Black Waitakere OCC     0  W6  - J16 Women         15    F    15 

   34   1:28:08             251  Puutake Ake Hei Matau             0  W6  - J19 Women         11    M    12 

   35   1:28:39             235  Lax To The Max Waitakere OCC      0  W6 - Junior 19 Men       7    M    17 

   36   1:29:16             236  Maputoa  Cook Islands             0  W6 - Junior 19 Men       8    M    18 

   37   1:29:35             232  30 Debt!  Te Aputa Tira Hoe       0  W6 - Junior 19 Men       9    M    19 

   38   1:30:02             244  Manukau Vaka J19 Manukau          0  W6 - Junior 19 Mixed     1    X     0 

   39   1:30:13             255  Tws Te Winika TWS                 0  W6 - Junior 19 Women     2    F    16 

   40   1:30:55              88  Crosswaves Pakuranga              0  W6  - J16 Women         16    F    17 

   41   1:31:03             254  Tiare Maori 19s Te Paerangi       0  W6 - Junior 19 Women     3    F    18 

   42   1:32:15             242  Awarua J19's TOA                  0  W6 - Junior 19 Mixed     2    X     0 

   43   1:33:39             243  Ikahoea Mareikura                 0  W6 - Junior 19 Mixed     3    X     0 

   44   1:35:23             246  Wairoa Sharks  TMOCC              0  W6 - Junior 19 Mixed     4    X     0 

   45   1:36:06             247  Ama Babes Haeata                  0  W6 - Junior 19 Women     4    F    19 

   46   1:36:34             240  Strung Together Hei Matau         0  W6 - Junior 19 Men      10    M    20 

   47   1:37:51             250  PCKC Arikipuia PCKC               0  W6 - Junior 19 Women     5    F    20 

   48   1:37:56             253  Tiare Manea  Cook Islands         0  W6 - Junior 19 Women     6    F    21 

   49   1:39:01              85  Righteous Bunch Pakuranga         0  W6  - J16 Mixed          4    X     0 

   50   1:39:41             249  Manu Wahine Manukau               0  W6 - Junior 19 Women     7    F    22 

   51   1:39:48             245  MHS Oceanriders Portage           0  W6 - Junior 19 Mixed     5    X     0 

   52   1:45:07             252  Team Mitamitaga White Mitamitaga  0  W6 - Junior 19 Women     8    F    23 

 

 

 

 



Division Results 

Division: W6 - Junior 19 Men 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#            Name/City             Age  

    1   1:16:23             233  Baby Heli Horouta                 0 

    2   1:16:33             241  Vaka Manu  Manukau                0 

    3   1:19:53             237  Pineapple Lumps  Hei Matau        0 

    4   1:21:32             238  Push To The Max Waitakere OCC     0 

    5   1:24:24             239  Ruawharo Te Rau Oranga            0 

    6   1:24:29             234  Haunui Wairarapa Waka Ama         0 

    7   1:28:39             235  Lax To The Max Waitakere OCC      0 

    8   1:29:16             236  Maputoa  Cook Islands             0 

    9   1:29:35             232  30 Debt!  Te Aputa Tira Hoe       0 

   10   1:36:34             240  Strung Together Hei Matau         0 

 

Division: W6 - Junior 19 Mixed 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#            Name/City             Age  

    1   1:30:02             244  Manukau Vaka J19 Manukau          0 

    2   1:32:15             242  Awarua J19's TOA                  0 

    3   1:33:39             243  Ikahoea Mareikura                 0 

    4   1:35:23             246  Wairoa Sharks  TMOCC              0 

    5   1:39:48             245  MHS Oceanriders Portage           0 

 

  



Division: W6 - Junior 19 Women 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#            Name/City             Age  

    1   1:26:04             248  Hinetoa Horouta                   0 

    2   1:28:08             251  Puutake Ake Hei Matau             0  

    3   1:30:13             255  Tws Te Winika TWS                 0 

    4   1:31:03             254  Tiare Maori 19s Te Paerangi       0 

    5   1:36:06             247  Ama Babes Haeata                  0 

    6   1:37:51             250  PCKC Arikipuia PCKC               0 

    7   1:37:56             253  Tiare Manea  Cook Islands         0 

    8   1:39:41             249  Manu Wahine Manukau               0 

    9   1:45:07             252  Team Mitamitaga White Mitamitaga  0 

 

Division: W6 - J16 Men 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#            Name/City             Age  

    1   1:05:54              79  Nga Tama Toa Mareikura            0 

    2   1:06:50              78  Nga Tama Taniwha Mareikura        0 

    3   1:08:21              76  Ikale Tahi  Manukau               0 

    4   1:09:25              80  Te Tumu Green  Cook Islands       0 

    5   1:11:32              82  Team Raahui Pookeka Rahui Pokeka  0 

    6   1:12:15              77  Iron Broncos Nga Hoe Horo         0 

    7   1:15:54              75  Hautoa Waitakere OCC              0 

    8   1:19:27              83  The Cuzzies Mitamitaga            0 

    9   1:25:46              81  Te Tumu Yellow  Cook Islands      0 

 

  



Division: W6 - J16 Women 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#            Name/City             Age  

    1   1:12:07             102  Whatimai Waitakere OCC            0 

    2   1:12:54             100  Wairere Hei Matau                 0 

    3   1:15:44              94  Team Mitamitaga Red Mitamitaga    0 

    4   1:16:00              98  Tiare Maori 16s Te Paerangi       0 

    5   1:16:43              95  Team Pure Blue Tamaki             0 

    6   1:18:49              93  Tama Afine Manukau Manukau        0 

    7   1:19:00              99  Waiohine Wairarapa Waka Ama       0 

    8   1:19:13              92  Ocean Blue Pounamu Ocean Blue     0 

    9   1:19:26              89  M&ms Nga Hoe Horo                 0 

   10   1:20:52              91  Marakihau Mareikura               0 

   11   1:23:54              97  Tiare Manea  Cook Islands         0 

   12   1:25:06              96  Team Pure Red Tamaki              0 

   13   1:27:32              90  Mahi Tahi Nga Tai                 0 

   14   1:27:43             101  Waitakere Black Waitakere OCC     0 

   15   1:30:55              88  Crosswaves Pakuranga              0 

 

Division: W6 - J16 Mixed 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#            Name/City             Age  

    1   1:08:34              86  Va'arauna Otaki Waka Hoe          0 

    2   1:11:45              84  Fruitbursts Nga Hoe Horo          0 

    3   1:15:20              87  Waimahia Te Pou Herenga           0 

    4   1:39:01              85  Righteous Bunch Pakuranga         0 

Timing and scoring with PocketTimer Pro for iPad 

from Stevens Creek Software 

http://www.stevenscreek.com/

